U

BUSINES
TEXTBOOK
2023-202

> L’l

Find out what's new and coming soon, and
discover new ways to access OUP content

BUSINESS TROVE
www.oxfordbusinesstrove.com
Oxford University Press business & management textbooks, online

® New for 2023, Business Trove is an impressive array of resources on an instinctive
and user-friendly digital platform

® Contact your campus rep to find out more and to request a free trial:
www.oup.com/ukhe/find-your-rep/

E-BOOKS
www.oxfordtextbooks.co.uk/ebooks

® E-books are available for students to purchase directly from VitalSource and Kortext

® Our enhanced e-books, which are enriched with multi-media content such as self-
assessment quizzes, videos, and interactive activities to further enhance the learning
experience, can also be bought directly from OUP via Oxford Learning Link, at a
discounted price

If you are a teacher and would like to discuss the e-book or digital options available to assist delivery
of your course, your local campus representative can help: www.oup.com/ukhe/find-your-rep/

VISIT THE WEBSITE
www.oxfordtextbooks.co.uk
Discover our complete back catalogue

® Find more details, read sample chapters, and order inspection copies
® Contact your campus rep to discuss teaching requirements, and purchase options:

www.oup.com/ukhe/find-your-rep/



BUSINESS

Author(s)

9

=
l;
Q
X
P
' @
£

Title

Accounting for Business

Scott

Winfield, Graham
& Miller

Carey & Knowles

Accounting for Business

Understanding Financial
Accounting: A guide for
non-specialists

Accounting: A Smart Approach

Business Ethics

Crane et al.

Business Ethics:

Managing Corporate
Citizenship and Sustainability
in the Age of Globalization

Business Law

Marson & Ferris

Jones

Corporate G

Tricker

Business Law

Introduction to Business Law

overnance

Corporate Governance:
Principles, Policies, and
Practices

Corporate Social Responsibility

Blowfield & Murray

General Busi

Gillespie

Leadership

Bolden, Hawkins
& Gosling

Izsatt-White &
Saunders

Roe

Corporate Social Responsibility

ness

Foundations of Business

Exploring Leadership

Leadership

Leadership: Practice
and Perspectives

Publication dates correct at time of compilation (November 2023)

Edition

iN

IN

Pub date

Apr-24

Mar-21

May-20

Jun-19

May-20

Aug-19

Jun-19

Feb-19

Feb-24

Mar-23
May-20

Apr-20

MANAGEMENT
u

Print ISBN

DIGITAL ONLY
9780198847274

9780198844808

9780198810070

9780198849957

9780198824886

9780198809869

9780198797753

9780198849537

9780192846815
9780198834298

9780198834304

UNDERSTANDING

- ACCOUNTING

U=

§ i S
(gl S
"0 fop o+

E-book ISBN

9780198883456
9780192586575

9780192583284

9780192554888

9780192589897

9780192558381

9780192559197

9780192523068

9780192589378

9780192662255
9780192571106

9780192571120




Foundations of

Author(s) Title Edition

Management

Introduction to Management:

vory & Macdonald Functions and Challenges

Marketing

Szmigin & Piacentini  Consumer Behaviour 3
Baines et al. Marketing 6
Baines et al. Fundamentals of Marketing 2

Organizational Behaviour

King & Lawley Organizational Behaviour 4

Research Methods and Skills

Bell, Harley & Bryman  Business Research Methods 6
Becoming a Critical Thinker:

Ivory For your university studies 1
and beyond

Strategy

Strategy: Theory, Practice,

Mackay et al. Implementation

CCNSUMER
BEHAVICUR

Pub date Print ISBN

Feb-24

May-22
Mar-22

Jan-21

Aug-22

Mar-22

Jan-21

Mar-23

Explore more in business on our website »

9780192893512

9780198862567

9780192893468

9780198829256

9780192893475

9780198869443

9780198841531

9780192845399

E-book ISBN

9780192645753

9780192607720

9780192645692

9780192564672

9780192645715

9780192640505

9780192578747

9780192659965




y OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS

Business Trove

The theories
the relevance, the reality

Business Trove offers an impressive array of
resources on an instinctive and user-friendly
digital platform.

Providing online access to around 50 business textbooks from Oxford University
Press in one complete collection, Business Trove encourages broader reading,
supporting students by giving them everything they need to engage with course
content at a deeper level and to succeed in their studies.

With content covering all the
essentials, Business Trove

provides OUP's renowned .
high-quality content at an RequeSt trial access >
affordable price.

% OXFORD

i\ ==

www.oxfordbusinesstrove.com



