BUSINESS TEXTBOOKS 2023-2024



Find out what's new and coming soon, and discover new ways to access OUP content



BUSINESS TROVE

www.oxfordbusinesstrove.com

Oxford University Press business & management textbooks, online

- New for 2023, Business Trove is an impressive array of resources on an instinctive and user-friendly digital platform
- Contact your campus rep to find out more and to request a free trial: www.oup.com/ukhe/find-your-rep/



E-BOOKS

www.oxfordtextbooks.co.uk/ebooks

- E-books are available for students to purchase directly from VitalSource and Kortext
- Our enhanced e-books, which are enriched with multi-media content such as selfassessment quizzes, videos, and interactive activities to further enhance the learning experience, can also be bought directly from OUP via Oxford Learning Link, at a discounted price

If you are a teacher and would like to discuss the e-book or digital options available to assist delivery of your course, your local campus representative can help: www.oup.com/ukhe/find-your-rep/



VISIT THE WEBSITE

www.oxfordtextbooks.co.uk

Discover our complete back catalogue

- Find more details, read sample chapters, and order inspection copies
- Contact your campus rep to discuss teaching requirements, and purchase options: www.oup.com/ukhe/find-your-rep/











Author(s)	Title	Edition	Pub date	Print ISBN	E-book ISBN		
Accounting for Business							
Scott	Accounting for Business	4	Apr-24	DIGITAL ONLY	9780198883456		
Winfield, Graham & Miller	Understanding Financial Accounting: A guide for non-specialists	1	Mar-21	9780198847274	9780192586575		
Carey & Knowles	Accounting: A Smart Approach	4	May-20	9780198844808	9780192583284		
Business Ethics							
Crane et al.	Business Ethics: Managing Corporate Citizenship and Sustainability in the Age of Globalization	5	Jun-19	9780198810070	9780192554888		
Business Law							
Marson & Ferris	Business Law	6	May-20	9780198849957	9780192589897		
Jones	Introduction to Business Law	5	Aug-19	9780198824886	9780192558381		
Corporate Governance							
Tricker	Corporate Governance: Principles, Policies, and Practices	4	Jun-19	9780198809869	9780192559197		
Corporate Social	Responsibility						
Blowfield & Murray	Corporate Social Responsibility	4	Feb-19	9780198797753	9780192523068		
General Business							
Gillespie	Foundations of Business	1	Feb-24	9780198849537	9780192589378		
Leadership							
Bolden, Hawkins & Gosling	Exploring Leadership	2	Mar-23	9780192846815	9780192662255		
Izsatt-White & Saunders	Leadership	3	May-20	9780198834298	9780192571106		
Roe	Leadership: Practice and Perspectives	3	Apr-20	9780198834304	9780192571120		











Author(s)	Title	Edition	Pub date	Print ISBN	E-book ISBN		
Management							
Ivory & Macdonald	Introduction to Management: Functions and Challenges	1	Feb-24	9780192893512	9780192645753		
Marketing							
Szmigin & Piacentini	Consumer Behaviour	3	May-22	9780198862567	9780192607720		
Baines et al.	Marketing	6	Mar-22	9780192893468	9780192645692		
Baines et al.	Fundamentals of Marketing	2	Jan-21	9780198829256	9780192564672		
Organizational Behaviour							
King & Lawley	Organizational Behaviour	4	Aug-22	9780192893475	9780192645715		
D 1.44.11	1 1013						
Research Methods and Skills							
Bell, Harley & Bryman	Business Research Methods	6	Mar-22	9780198869443	9780192640505		
lvory	Becoming a Critical Thinker: For your university studies and beyond	1	Jan-21	9780198841531	9780192578747		
Strategy							
Mackay et al.	Strategy: Theory, Practice, Implementation	2	Mar-23	9780192845399	9780192659965		









Business Trove

The theories

the relevance, the reality

Business Trove offers an impressive array of resources on an **instinctive** and **user-friendly** digital platform.



Providing online access to around 50 business textbooks from Oxford University Press in one complete collection, Business Trove encourages broader reading, supporting students by giving them everything they need to engage with course content at a deeper level and to succeed in their studies.

With content covering all the essentials, Business Trove provides OUP's renowned high-quality content at an affordable price.







